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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Start the Day Right
9.19 At the Console, featuringRichard Leibert with the Master-
singers
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
Commentaries on the Idle-Along
Championships at rye® dur-ing the day
Music While You’ Work
940. O Music For All; Well-known
compositions by the masters:
Schubert
910.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
41. O- Who’s Who in Radio: An
alphabetical encyclopedia ofradio personalites; ‘‘R’"’12. 0 Lunch Musi
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-
tons2.1 Harry Horlick and his Or-
chestfa, with assisting vocalists2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 A Talk and a Tune: A
break for tea with a story and
some music
8.15 Accent on Rhythm, fea-
turing the Bachelor Girls, with
James Moody at the piano
(BBC Programme)

8.30 CLASSICAL HOURSibelius Symphonies
Symphony No. 1 in E Minor
Rakastava
Children’s Hour
Sengs by John McCormackStrict TempoDinner Music
LONDON NEWSDO

OTD

Sons

6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 7 Burnside Stock Report .

7.16 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMECentennial Survey,* News andviews of the Centenary of Otagoand the city in which’ it will
celebrated
8.13 The Rhythmalres in a
Rhythm Cocktail

:One of a series of programmes
introducing song hits of light en-
tertainment
(A Studio Presentation)

8.28 Radio Playhouse: ‘TheTwist’: Dermot Cathie tells J.
Jefferson Farjeon’s thrillingstory of a well-lined wallet
(NZBS, Production)9,0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 "f\ Case for Paul Temple,"introducing the famous radio
detective and his wife Steve
(BBC Programme)

10, 0 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade, swing pro-
gramme compered by Jim Scou-lar
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GIN/(O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m A Concert Orchestra,with Guest Artists
5. 0 Accordion Revels
5.15 The Thesaurus Singers
6. 0 Film. Favoupites
6.15 "Fresh Heir,’ a comedy
novel by Joan Butler6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and his
Music eae

8.0 Symphonic Programme
Beethoven (8th of series)
Felix’ Weingartner and the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 938.26 Robert Heyer and the Ber-lin State Opera Orchestra
Rosamunde Ballet Music, Op.
26 Schubert

8.39 Albert Spalding (violin)with Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Concerto No. 8 in A. Minor,
Op. 47 Spohr

9. 0 Isobel Baillie, Joan Ham-
mond, Dennis Noble, @Joan_ Ful-
lerton, Edith Coates, Edna
Hobson, Gladys Ripley, Sylvia
Patris and Trefor Jones, .with
the Philharmonia String -Orch-
estra and Chorus conducted by
Constant, Lambert"Dido and Aeneas" Purcell
10. 0 This Week’s FeaturedComposer: Vaughan Williams
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra ,

The Wasps Overture
10. 9 David Lloyd (tenor)
Silent Noon

Le

$0 49 The Boyd Neel String
Orchestra with solo violinist

| Frederick Grinke
The Lark Ascending
10.25 The Jacques Orchestra
Greensleeves, Fantasta
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ~

9.4 "Joan of Arc"
9.31 Recital for Two
10..0 Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co, Was
King"

11. 0 Orchestras of the World12. 0 Luneh Music
2, Op.m.. "The Defender"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Brahmsey No. 8 in D Minor, Op.
Variations. on a Theme by
Haydn, Op. 56aIntermezzi in E, Op. 116, No.
4, and in E Minor, Op. 110,No. 2
John Brownlee (baritone)
"Romany Spy"
Music While You Work
Around the Bandstand
Children’s Hour: Coral
and and Storytime
Recent Dance Releases
"kidnapped" (final episode)LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time
Spotlight Parade of Songs,SoScorSo8u0

2H
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by Frank Beadle
15 Scapegoats of History41 OLGA BURTON (pianist)Prelude end Fugue in G
Sharp Minor Bach
Choral Preludes: I Call Upon
Thee, Jesus ach.Mortify Us by Thy Grace |; Bach
(A Studio Recital)8.53 London Symphony Orches-tra
Passacagline Handel-Harty9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. NewsAustralian Commentary

9.30 Mary Martin, Graham Paynwith Mantovani and his TheatreOrchestra
"Pacific 1860" Coward
"Swords and Plough-

shares," an adventure in steel
production
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 scat Lights and SweetMusic :

10.30 Close down

210) toloke 297.--_-__.____.
p.m. An Hour with You
The Smile Family
Especially for You
Midweek Function
Cowboy Round-up
Tunes of the Times
Close down

Wednesday, January 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB _
AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Gam. Music Early in the
Morning (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
8.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husbanhd’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 5 Sally (The Shopping Re-
porter)
412. 0 Lunch Music: Kay Kyserand his Orchestra
1. Op.m. Afternoon Music
.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.46 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)8. 0 Hits from the Shows
3.30 The Millis Brothers4. 0 Victor Young’s CongertOrchestra
5. 0 Windjammer: 8ea Pie
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
8.30 Resume of Auckland Ten-nis Championships (Neil Ed-wards) .

7. 0 onsumer Time
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland: Mor-
gana Case45 Songs My Father Taught
Me: Alan Eddy
0 First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Betty
30 Latest Records
45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Me
0 Passing Parade: The Houseat the Hague

é Recent Record Successes10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot) ‘10.15 Dance Time: Carrofl Gib-
bons .
10.30 Tunes of the Times11. 0 Melodieg to Remember11.30 Popular Variety12.0 Close dawn
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Song Hits on Parade9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices andWeather Report9.30 Artists from Mayfair10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare for
Lunch
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Miss Trent’s :Children
2.30 Women’s World session
3. 0 The Oxford Ensemble
3.30 Descriptive Music4. 0 Strings in the MorganManner
4.15 Our Greatest. Successes
(Courtneidge and Hulbert)
4,30 Hands Across the Keys5. 0 Windjammer: Mutiny in aDown-Easter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Mrs. Parkington
y Pe. Consumer Time
7.15 . The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

-_

The Overcoat, by Sally Benson8. 0 st Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Boston Promenade Orch-
-estra
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 1 Passing Parade: Making aCrust
9.30 Queen of Song: BettyRhodes
0. 0 Music from Buenos Aires
10.30 King Cole Trio11. 0 The Fashionaires
11.30 Modern Variety12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH |,
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Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
i) Porridge Patrol0 Breakfast Club (Happi
H
0 Mornin Recipe Session"

(aunt
.30 Victor Ensemble and Male
Chorus45 Troubadours of Song10.0 My Husband’s. Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie war-ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
1.30 p.m. nne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern(final broadcast)-2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Favourites in Song: FourRiver Songs
3.15 Composers Compendium:
Isaac Albeniz
Blithe Spirits: Geo, Elliott
d Nellie Wallace i
Ancliffe Waltzes
Songs of the West
Fancy Free
Children’s- Session
Windjammer: Cutty Sark,"

Unlucky Voyage, Pt.
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cieveland
7.45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales:
Esme, by H. H. Munro
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
8.45 Musical Teasers
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Old
Lady of Threadneedle Street9.30 Melody Panorama10.0 Strange Mysteries10.15 Out of the Night10.30 Light Classical Cameo
10.45 Paging Kate Smith11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Morning Meditation
Breakfast Parade

7.35 Morning Star:
Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)

9,27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.46 Two in Harmony (vocal)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Plays for the People
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life ,11.5 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Billy Cotton’s
Band, Vera Lynn, and CharlieKunz
1.30

PR:
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EVENING PROGRAMME

estra

ond of Yarralumba

Anne of Green Gables
|The Life of Mary Sothern |

Women’s World (Alma)
Afternoon Sing-song °

Primo Scala’s Accordions,Dick Powell
Musical Entertainment
Children’s session
Windjammer: ella, part

Reserved
Wiasters and their Musio
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Mrs. Parkington
First Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and BettyHal Molntyre and his Or-
The Silver Key
Passing Parade: The Dia-
Armchair Melodies
Romance of Famous Jew-
ueen Elizabeth’s Ringamous Dance Bands
Adventures of Peter Chance
On the Sweeter Side
In a Dancing MoodAt’ Ciose of DayClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,£ 1400 ke. 214 mm

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Daminion Weather Forecast8.30 Morning Music: Bright
Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Salute to Song: Four
Ramblers
10. 0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 $Teatime Music by Al Good-man with vocal interludes byJames Melton
. Family Favourites
The Caravan Passes
Consumer Time
Popular Vocalistsff You Please, Mr, Parkin
Blind Man’s House
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Ralph and BettyBallroom Whispers

) Passing Parade: Recon=Your Verdict
Weather Forecast
George Thill (tenor)Musical Digest: Allan Keay
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

Listeners who prefer their
dance music to be smooth and
melodious should tune to 2ZA
at 8.30 p.m. on Wednesdays for
"BaHroom Whispers."* * *
To-night at 9.30 2ZB will fea
ture a programme by the youthful American songstress Betty
Rhodes, a recent arrival among
the top-liners in the entertain
ment world,* * *
Two favourite old time vaudeville artists, George Elliott and
Nellie Wallace, are starred in
the session "Blithe Spirits’ at
3.30 p.m. from 8ZB to-day.
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